WITH COIL CABINET
WITHOUT COIL CABINET
Warranty
2 Years Parts / 1 Year Labor
10 Years Heat Exchanger
Vistit www.stylecrestinc.com
for warranty registration
The Mobile Home Revolution Continues!

11.25 x 13.50 x 6.25  6/carton 901990A
11.25 x 13.50 x 8.25  4/carton 901991A
11.25 x 13.50 x 10.25  3/carton 901992A
11.25 x 13.50 x 12.25  3/carton 901993A
11.25 x 13.50 x 6.25 24/carton 902681A
RG7 95%+ Gas Furnace Specifications
Furnace
Model Number
Input
KBTU/H
Output
KBTU/H
A/C
Ready
Tons
RG7D45N4 45 42.75 4
RG7D60N4 60 57 4
RG7D72N4 72 68.4 4
RG7D45C4 45 42.75 4
RG7D60C4 60 57 4
RG7D72C4 72 68.4 4
Clearances
All Models Closet Alcove
Front 1” 1”
Back 0” 0”